
Baumnummer Stammumfang Antragsteller Adresse Baum Grund
Empfehlung der
Verwaltung

· 1200
· 1201
· 1202/3

· 150 cm
· 116 cm
· 135 cm Verwaltung

Antoniusweg
entlang des
Geh/Radweg

Quercus Robur
(Stiel Eiche)

· Vitalität stark
nachlassend

· Schaden am
Stammfuß durch
Brandkrustenpilz

· Zwiesel
auseinanderbrechend

· Stockaufschläge
(Wildwuchs) keine
damalige
Anpflanzung

· 2018 Sturmschaden

Fällen

Veens
Schreibmaschine
VO-0022020-Anlage 3 Baumnummer 1200,1201,1202,1203 Antoniusweg


